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First Light Community Foundation

Applications Approved for May 20

Applicant Name

Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works
Gisborne Basketball Association

Hastings East Ross Shield

Hawkes Bay Digital Archives Trust

Age Concern Flaxmere

Hawkes Bay Rowing Club

Riverslea School

The Limit (Hawkes Bay) Trust

Life Education Trust Gisborne

Heretaunga Seniors

Gisborne City Vintage Railway

Ocean Beach Kiwi Surf Life Saving Club

Scout Association of NZ Waiapu Weka

Hawkes Bay Netball Centre

Society of St Vincent de Paul - Hastings Area Council
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club

Sportslink Charitable Trust

Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club

Gisborne Art In Public Places Charitable Trust
Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club

Ellwood Park Partnership

Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union

Hawkes Bay Badminton Association

Hawkes Bay Ecumenical Hospital Chaplaincy Association
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Grant Amount
$4,423.00
$2,382.00
$1,348.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,562.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,856.00
$6,500.00
$6,700.00
$2,500.00

$895.00
$2,000.00
$3,365.00
$11,033.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,882.00



