

First Light Community Foundation Applications Approved for May 2014

Applicant Name	Grant Amount
Presbyterian Support East Coast - Family Works	\$4,423.00
Gisborne Basketball Association	\$2,382.00
Hastings East Ross Shield	\$1,348.00
Hawkes Bay Digital Archives Trust	\$5,000.00
Age Concern Flaxmere	\$5,000.00
Hawkes Bay Rowing Club	\$5,000.00
Riverslea School	\$1,562.00
The Limit (Hawkes Bay) Trust	\$5,000.00
Life Education Trust Gisborne	\$5,000.00
Heretaunga Seniors	\$3,856.00
Gisborne City Vintage Railway	\$6,500.00
Ocean Beach Kiwi Surf Life Saving Club	\$6,700.00
Scout Association of NZ Waiapu Weka	\$2,500.00
Hawkes Bay Netball Centre	\$895.00
Society of St Vincent de Paul - Hastings Area Council	\$2,000.00
Hastings Rugby and Sports Club	\$3,365.00
Sportslink Charitable Trust	\$11,033.00
Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club	\$2,000.00
Gisborne Art In Public Places Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00
Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club	\$400.00
Ellwood Park Partnership	\$2,000.00
Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union	\$3,000.00
Hawkes Bay Badminton Association	\$1,000.00
Hawkes Bay Ecumenical Hospital Chaplaincy Association	\$4,882.00